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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

090458252
09201903
093171450
24445139
9012039
90458252
9201903
93171450
01238915
09012039
1238915
6238187
6286198
90458252
09201903
9012039
90458252
93171450

OEM Cross Reference

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ERA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
MAGNETI MARELLI
HELLA

HELLA

FAE

SIDAT

HOFFER
FUELPARTS
MOTAQUIP

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

VEMO

C.l.

QUINTON HAZELL

19046

19046

19046
550201
5WK905527
64847146010
6PU009121311
6PU009121311
79167

83358

87419
CS1292
LVCP283
SEB1132
SEB1132
SS10800
SS10800
V40720397
V40720397
XREV262
XREV262
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